
 Cambridge Library Opening Hours 2019 - 2020 

Date:  Mon 15 Jul - Sun 22 Sep 2019 Library Open Library Staff available 
Monday – Friday 08:30 - 24:00 08:30 - 17:00 

Saturday – Sunday 10:00 - 24:00 - 
Monday 26 Aug Bank Holiday 10:00 - 24:00 - 

 

Date: Mon 23 Sep - Sun 27 Oct 2019 Library Open Library Staff available 
Monday – Thursday 08:30 - 24:00 08:30 - 19:00 

Friday 08:30 - 24:00 08:30 - 17:00 
Saturday – Sunday 10:00 - 24:00 - 

 

Date: Mon 28 Oct - Fri 29 Nov 2019 Library Open Library Staff available 
Monday 08:30 - 24:00 08:30 - 19:00 

Tuesday – Thursday 00:00 - 24:00 08:30 - 19:00 
Friday 00:00 - 24:00 08:30 - 17:00 

Saturday – Sunday 10:00 - 24:00 - 
 

Date: Sat 30 Nov - Fri 20 Dec 2019 Library Open Library Staff available 
Saturday 30 Nov 10:00 - 24:00 - 

Monday – Thursday 00:00 - 24:00 08:30 - 19:00 
Friday 00:00 - 24:00 08:30 - 17:00 

Saturday – Sunday 00:00 - 24:00 - 
 

Date: Sat 21 Dec - Wed 1 Jan 2020 Library Open Library Staff available 
Saturday 21 Dec - Sunday 22 Dec 10:00 - 24:00 - 

Monday 23 Dec 08:30 - 24:00 08:30 - 17:00 
Tuesday 24 Dec 10.00 - 18.00 - 

Wednesday 25 Dec - Thursday 26 Dec CLOSED - 
Friday 27 Dec - Monday 30 Dec 10:00 - 24:00 - 

Tuesday 31 Dec 10.00 - 18.00 - 
Wednesday 1 Jan 2020 CLOSED - 

 



 

Date: Thu 2 Jan 2020 - Sun 19 Jan 2020 Library Open Library Staff available 
Monday – Friday 08:30 - 24:00 08:30 - 17:00 

Saturday – Sunday 10:00 - 24:00 - 
 

Date: Mon 20 Jan - Sun 23 Feb 2020 Library Open Library Staff available 
Monday – Thursday 08:30 - 24:00 08:30 - 19:00 

Friday 08:30 - 24:00 08:30 - 17:00 
Saturday – Sunday 10:00 - 24:00 - 

 

Date: Mon 24 Feb - Sun 5 Apr 2020 Library Open Library Staff available 
Monday 08:30 - 24:00 08:30 - 19:00 

Tuesday – Thursday 00:00 - 24:00 08:30 - 19:00 
Friday 00:00 - 24:00 08:30 - 17:00 

Saturday – Sunday 10:00 - 24:00 - 
 

Date: Mon 6 Apr -  Fri 17 Apr 2020 Library Open Library Staff available 
Monday 6 Apr - Thursday 9 Apr 08:30 - 24:00 08:30 - 17:00 

Friday 10 Apr BH - Monday 13 Apr BH 10:00 - 24:00 - 
Tuesday 14 Apr 08:30 - 24:00 08:30 - 17:00 

Wednesday 15 Apr - Friday 17 Apr 00:00 - 24:00 08:30 - 17:00 
 

Date: Sat 18 Apr - Fri 8 May 2020 Library Open Library Staff available 
Monday – Thursday 00:00 - 24:00 08:30 - 19:00 

Friday 00:00 - 24:00 08:30 - 17:00 
Saturday – Sunday 00:00 - 24:00 - 

Friday 8 May BH 10:00 - 24:00 - 
 

Date: Sat 9 May - Sun 26 Jul 2020 Library Open Library Staff available 
Monday – Friday 08:30 - 24:00 08:30 - 17:00 

Saturday – Sunday 10:00 - 24:00 - 
Monday 25 May BH 10:00 - 24:00 - 

 


